i

FIECD NAME

House;

Blinebry, South

PEARL

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

WETW

[OPERATOR

Collins & Ware, Inc.

er

[ADDRESS
508 West Wall, Suite 1200, Midland, Texas 79701
JCOTATION
Unit J, Sec.13, T20S, R38E 2030" FSL & 2000' FEL
RECORD OF INCLINATION
COURSE LENGTH| COURGE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION! DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET] DEGREE]} HUNDRED FEET] FEET DISPLACEMENT
472 4.72 0.25 0.44 2.06 2.06
947 4.75 0.75 1.31 6.22 8.28
1413 4.66 0.50 0.87 4.07 12.34
1650 2,37 1.25 218 517 17.51
2123 4.73 1.50 2.62 12.38 29.90
2622 4,99 2.00 3.49 17.41 47.31
3119 4.97 1.50 2.62 13.01 60.32
3619 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.73 69.05
4117 4.98 1.25 218 10.86 79.91
4367 2.50 1.50 2.62 6.54 86.45
4866 4.99 1.25 218 10.89 97.34
5360 4.94 1.25 2.18 10.78 108.12
5831 4.7 0.75 1.31 6.17 114.28
6305 4.74 1.25 218 10.34 124.62
6803 4.98 1.50 2.62 13.04 137.66
7302 4.99 0.50 0.87 4.35 142.01
17370 0.68 0.75 1.31 0.89 142.90
7850 4.80 0.50 0.87 419 147.09
pan)
" 2 EANDCORRECTTOTHEBESTOFMYKNO“&EDGE
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TEPHONE NUMBER
RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER (806) 894-7386







